## PLAINVILLE SPORTS HALL OF FAME SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

This website sponsorship agreement dated as of is entered into by		
		_ and the Plainville Sports Hall of Fame.
The t	term of this agreement shall start at the date of th	e signature hereof through the
desig	gnated years unless a Legacy Lifetime sponsor.	
Woh	site Sponsorship levels of support:	
	Fan (1 year) \$100 – includes text thank you on Sponsor page and advance notification	
	of Plainville Sports Hall of Fame activities	sponsor page and advance notification
[]	Cheerleader (2 years) \$175 – includes text thank you on Sponsor page, hyperlink of	
	name to email or website and advance notificat activities	ion of Plainville Sports Hall of Fame
[]	Memory (3 years) \$250 - includes text thank you and Logo of Business or	
	family name which will link to Business website	or email on Sponsor page and favorite
	gallery memory page and advance notification	of Plainville Sports Hall of Fame activities
[]	Legacy (lifetime) \$500 - includes text thank you and Logo of Business or	
	family name which will link to Business website or email on Home page and Sponsor	
	page and advance notification of Plainville Spor	ts Hall of Fame activities.
l,		agree to be a website sponsor for
the a	ngreed period of time per the terms of the sponsor	ship choice. I understand that my
infor	mation as outlined in the sponsorship choice will be	oe made public via
<u>www</u>	v.plainvillesports.com.	
Nam	e or Business Name:	
Addr	ress:	
,	<u> </u>	
Emai	il:	Phone:
Signa	ature:	Date:
Payn	nents can be made through paypal, venmo or by	
Plain	wille Sports Hall of Fame P.O. Box 593 Plainville,	CT 06062

Please mail completed form to Plainville Sports Hall of Fame P.O. Box 593 Plainville, CT 06062 or email to Plainvillesportshof@yahoo.com.